© C-TEC Errors and omissions excepted.   C-TEC operates a policy of continuous improvement and we reserve the right to alter
product specifications at our discretion and without prior notice. Approved Document No. DML0518000 Rev 1
ORDER CODES
BF318 REMOTE LED INDICATOR, SUPPLIED ON A SINGLE GANG PLATE
Ideal for connecting to hidden or out of sight detectors or directly to a sounder circuit
BF376 24V 5A RELAY ON A PLATE, SUPPLIED ON A SINGLE GANG PLATE
Ideal for operating door retaining magnets, rollershutter doors & other ancillary devices
BF367 KEYSWITCH OPERATED DEVICE ISOLATOR, SUPPLIED ON A SINGLE GANG PLATE
Allows a 24V d.c. output from a fire panel to be remotely isolated
BF366 24V 5A ISOLATABLE RELAY ON A PLATE C/W BUZZER, SUPPLIED ON A SINGLE GANG PLATE
Combines the functions of the BF376 5A relay and BF367 device isolator in one unit
FF502P FOUR ZONE MONITORED SOUNDER EXTENDER, SUPPLIED ON A DOUBLE GANG PLATE
Provides 4 extra sounder circuits with o/c & s/c monitoring, 2 trigger inputs, 1 fault output
BF363 VIBRATING PILLOW PAD C/W LOCKING JACK PLUG AND 2M LEAD (REQUIRES 1 X BF364)
Designed for use under pillows to warn the hard of hearing of a fire condition
BF364 WALL-MOUNTING SINGLE GANG JACK SOCKET FOR BF363
Can be connected to a standard 24V (max 27V) fire alarm sounder circuit
XFP508X BS5839-6 HUSH BUTTON (APOLLO PROTOCOL), SUPPLIED ON A DOUBLE GANG PLATE
Interfaces to an Apollo XP95 analogue loop to provide a 2 minute silence facility to BS 5839-6 inside individual flats or apartments
XFP508X/SS BS5839-6 STAINLESS STEEL HUSH BUTTON (APOLLO PROTOCOL), SUPPLIED ON A DOUBLE GANG PLATE
XFP508H BS5839-6 HUSH BUTTON (HOCHIKI PROTOCOL), SUPPLIED ON A DOUBLE GANG PLATE
Interfaces to an Hochiki analogue loop to provide a 2 minute silence facility to BS 5839-6 inside individual flats or apartments
XFP508H/SS BS5839-6 STAINLESS STEEL HUSH BUTTON (HOCHIKI PROTOCOL), SUPPLIED ON A DOUBLE GANG PLATE
BF375P 24V 250MA UNREGULATED DOOR RELEASE PSU, SUPPLIED ON A DOUBLE GANG PLATE
BF375PK 24V 250MA UNREGULATED DOOR RELEASE PSU KIT, INCLUDES PSU & 1 X ELECTROMAGNETIC RETAINER
BF360BOX ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT BOX, PLASTIC (EXTERNAL SIZE W 380 X H 235 X D 90 MM)
BF361BOX ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT BOX, PLASTIC/METAL (EXTERNAL SIZE W 465 X H 290 X D103 MM)

© C-TEC Errors and omissions excepted.   C-TEC operates a policy of continuous improvement and we reserve the right to alter
product specifications at our discretion and without prior notice. Approved Document No. DML0518000 Rev 1
ORDER CODES
BF318 REMOTE LED INDICATOR, SUPPLIED ON A SINGLE GANG PLATE
Ideal for connecting to hidden or out of sight detectors or directly to a sounder circuit
BF376 24V 5A RELAY ON A PLATE, SUPPLIED ON A SINGLE GANG PLATE
Ideal for operating door retaining magnets, rollershutter doors & other ancillary devices
BF367 KEYSWITCH OPERATED DEVICE ISOLATOR, SUPPLIED ON A SINGLE GANG PLATE
Allows a 24V d.c. output from a fire panel to be remotely isolated
BF366 24V 5A ISOLATABLE RELAY ON A PLATE C/W BUZZER, SUPPLIED ON A SINGLE GANG PLATE
Combines the functions of the BF376 5A relay and BF367 device isolator in one unit
FF502P FOUR ZONE MONITORED SOUNDER EXTENDER, SUPPLIED ON A DOUBLE GANG PLATE
Provides 4 extra sounder circuits with o/c & s/c monitoring, 2 trigger inputs, 1 fault output
BF363 VIBRATING PILLOW PAD C/W LOCKING JACK PLUG AND 2M LEAD (REQUIRES 1 X BF364)
Designed for use under pillows to warn the hard of hearing of a fire condition
BF364 WALL-MOUNTING SINGLE GANG JACK SOCKET FOR BF363
Can be connected to a standard 24V (max 27V) fire alarm sounder circuit
XFP508X BS5839-6 HUSH BUTTON (APOLLO PROTOCOL), SUPPLIED ON A DOUBLE GANG PLATE
Interfaces to an Apollo XP95 analogue loop to provide a 2 minute silence facility to BS 5839-6 inside individual flats or apartments
XFP508X/SS BS5839-6 STAINLESS STEEL HUSH BUTTON (APOLLO PROTOCOL), SUPPLIED ON A DOUBLE GANG PLATE
XFP508H BS5839-6 HUSH BUTTON (HOCHIKI PROTOCOL), SUPPLIED ON A DOUBLE GANG PLATE
Interfaces to an Hochiki analogue loop to provide a 2 minute silence facility to BS 5839-6 inside individual flats or apartments
XFP508H/SS BS5839-6 STAINLESS STEEL HUSH BUTTON (HOCHIKI PROTOCOL), SUPPLIED ON A DOUBLE GANG PLATE
BF375P 24V 250MA UNREGULATED DOOR RELEASE PSU, SUPPLIED ON A DOUBLE GANG PLATE
BF375PK 24V 250MA UNREGULATED DOOR RELEASE PSU KIT, INCLUDES PSU & 1 X ELECTROMAGNETIC RETAINER
BF360BOX ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT BOX, PLASTIC (EXTERNAL SIZE W 380 X H 235 X D 90 MM)
BF361BOX ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT BOX, PLASTIC/METAL (EXTERNAL SIZE W 465 X H 290 X D103 MM)